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2025 Club Fixtures · J2 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 03 Apr 2025

Clyde Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion J2 Girls have a BYE.

Sun 06 Apr 2025 08:30 Field 4 Norths J2 Girls Newtown J2 Girls

Sun 06 Apr 2025 09:50 Field 4 Rangeville J2 Girls Past High J2 Girls
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Round 2 · Week starting Thu 13 Mar 2025

Clyde Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:40 Field 1 Newtown J2 Girls Red Lion J2 Girls

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:40 Field 2 Norths J2 Girls Past High J2 Girls

Rangeville J2 Girls have a BYE.
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Round 3 · Week starting Thu 20 Mar 2025

Clyde Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths J2 Girls have a BYE.

Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:40 Field 4 Past High J2 Girls Newtown J2 Girls

Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:40 Field 5 Rangeville J2 Girls Red Lion J2 Girls
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Round 4 · Week starting Thu 27 Mar 2025

Clyde Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Fri 28 Mar 2025 17:45 Field 1 Red Lion J2 Girls Norths J2 Girls

Fri 28 Mar 2025 17:45 Field 2 Newtown J2 Girls Rangeville J2 Girls

Past High J2 Girls have a BYE.
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Round 5 · Week starting Thu 03 Apr 2025

Clyde Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:40 Field 1 Red Lion J2 Girls Past High J2 Girls

Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:40 Field 2 Rangeville J2 Girls Norths J2 Girls

Newtown J2 Girls have a BYE.
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Round 6 · Week starting Thu 10 Apr 2025

Clyde Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Sat 12 Apr 2025 13:40 Field 3 Norths J2 Girls Newtown J2 Girls

Sat 12 Apr 2025 13:40 Field 4 Rangeville J2 Girls Past High J2 Girls

Red Lion J2 Girls have a BYE.
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